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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jasper Wilson          OVERALM        1/3     1:13:40       17:38       34:53       51:13       15:57       34:43    5:38     1:13:40
2     Xian Campbell          OVERALM        2/3     1:14:26       17:35       34:51       51:47       16:01       35:28    5:41     1:14:23
3     Elijah Moran           OVERALM        3/3     1:18:19       17:41                   53:20       17:57       38:32    5:59     1:18:19
4     Noah Kilgore           M 15-19        1/9     1:19:02       18:47                               17:06       37:34    6:02     1:18:59
5     Brendan Thomas         M 30-39       1/67     1:21:34       18:49       37:41       56:23       17:48       39:17    6:14     1:21:34
6     Kelly Wehman           OVERALF        1/3     1:23:11       19:46       39:14       57:51       17:50       39:22    6:21     1:23:10
7     Paul Archambault       M 40-49       1/68     1:24:38       19:48       39:29       58:27       18:35       40:30    6:28     1:24:36
8     Nick Carrier           M 20-29       1/63     1:24:45       19:57                   58:51       18:12       40:11    6:28     1:24:43
9     John Wiygul            M 30-39       2/67     1:25:00       19:25       39:18       58:26       18:52       40:58    6:30     1:25:00
10    Wyatt Massey           M 20-29       2/63     1:25:34       17:41                   57:08       20:14       43:39    6:32     1:25:33
11    James Rockwell         M 40-49       2/68     1:25:53       19:48                   59:32       18:36       41:06    6:34     1:25:51
12    Chad Paxson            M 40-49       3/68     1:26:49       20:30                   59:58       19:02       41:30    6:38     1:26:47
13    Jordan Jones           M 20-29       3/63     1:28:51       20:54       42:20     1:02:35       18:26       41:32    6:47     1:28:49
14    Sam Rolph              M 30-39       3/67     1:29:07       20:54       42:17     1:02:33       18:42       41:48    6:48     1:29:04
15    Eric Wilkens           M 20-29       4/63     1:30:21       20:58       42:00     1:02:05       20:09       43:25    6:54     1:30:20
16    Aaron Tolson           M 40-49       4/68     1:31:20       21:55                 1:03:34       19:30       42:43    6:58     1:31:15
17    Rian Hooper            M 20-29       5/63     1:31:44       20:49       41:25                   21:10       45:17    7:00     1:31:38
18    Abigail Boldt          OVERALF        2/3     1:32:40       21:05       42:35                   20:27       44:58    7:05     1:32:38
19    Cyle White             M 30-39       4/67     1:33:40       23:00       44:33     1:05:10       20:14       44:00    7:09     1:33:36
20    Tyler Scherbarth       M 20-29       6/63     1:33:45       23:16       46:07     1:07:51       17:58       42:25    7:10     1:33:43
21    Graham Thompson        M 30-39       5/67     1:34:10       22:59       45:20     1:06:01       19:47       43:42    7:11     1:34:05
22    Justin Grossarth       M 20-29       7/63     1:34:45       23:05       45:38     1:06:42       19:49       43:51    7:14     1:34:41
23    Abram Reyes            M 20-29       8/63     1:34:49       23:07                 1:06:44       19:43       43:54    7:15     1:34:47
24    Juanita Chalmers       OVERALF        3/3     1:35:10       22:33       44:52     1:06:14       20:18       44:59    7:16     1:35:06
25    Rachel Mason           F 30-39       1/73     1:36:09       21:57       44:21     1:06:00       21:13       46:25    7:21     1:36:05
26    Hali Smith             F 20-29       1/65     1:37:25       23:06       45:45     1:07:43       20:47       46:10    7:26     1:37:17
27    Kathryn Outlaw         F 40-49       1/70     1:37:29       23:07       45:43     1:07:54       20:48       46:19    7:27     1:37:26
28    Kevin Keelen           M 30-39       6/67     1:37:46       23:29                 1:08:49       20:07       45:43    7:28     1:37:39
29    Tyler Haar             M 20-29       9/63     1:37:47       21:43       43:16     1:05:22       22:52       49:16    7:28     1:37:42
30    Anne Kemmerer          F 30-39       2/73     1:37:56       21:56       43:56     1:06:30       22:13       48:34    7:29     1:37:53
31    Dennis Reardon         M 40-49       5/68     1:38:05       23:10                 1:08:29       20:43       46:22    7:29     1:38:01
32    Brett Dunlap           M 15-19        2/9     1:38:12       21:19       42:56     1:04:03       25:03       50:19    7:30     1:38:12
33    Liam Ainslie           M 30-39       7/67     1:38:22       24:21       47:37     1:09:12       20:36       45:20    7:30     1:38:12
34    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/3     1:38:22       24:20       47:37     1:09:11       20:36       45:19    7:30     1:38:12
35    Zo McCullough          M 20-29      10/63     1:38:42       22:40       45:36     1:08:04       21:27       47:40    7:32     1:38:38
36    Zachary Read           M 20-29      11/63     1:39:12       22:44       45:03     1:06:38       23:18       48:50    7:34     1:39:08
37    David Gadd             M 20-29      12/63     1:39:49       22:29       46:03     1:09:16       21:17       48:03    7:37     1:39:45
38    Patrick Mullane        M 30-39       8/67     1:40:12       23:03                 1:09:10       21:29       48:14    7:39     1:40:05
39    George Escobar         M 20-29      13/63     1:40:18       23:54       47:04     1:09:01       22:21       47:52    7:39     1:40:12
40    Matthew Amick          M 40-49       6/68     1:41:37       24:02       47:40     1:09:57       21:26       47:08    7:40     1:40:18
41    Andrew Miller          M 30-39       9/67     1:41:26       25:15       48:40     1:10:34       21:05       46:18    7:40     1:40:21
42    Exavious Farley        M 40-49       7/68     1:40:31       24:03       47:22     1:09:49       21:39       47:33    7:40     1:40:25
43    David Dye              M 40-49       8/68     1:40:38       23:30       46:18                               48:54    7:41     1:40:31
44    Sam McHugh             M 20-29      14/63     1:41:31       25:01       48:13     1:10:08                   47:02    7:41     1:40:32
45    Craig Dockery          M 30-39      10/67     1:41:07       23:44       46:48     1:09:30       22:16       48:37    7:42     1:40:52
46    Rebekah Dance          F 30-39       3/73     1:41:06       22:42       45:53     1:09:07       22:36       49:38    7:43     1:41:03
47    Jakob Bohannon         M 15-19        3/9     1:41:14       24:22       47:26                   21:06       47:56    7:44     1:41:07
48    Jacob Hampton          M 30-39      11/67     1:42:52       25:23       49:22     1:12:13       20:25       46:56    7:47     1:41:49
49    Katherine Goforth Elve F 30-39       4/73     1:42:08       24:14                 1:11:11       21:35       48:14    7:47     1:41:57
50    Weston Boyd            M 40-49       9/68     1:42:04       22:38       45:40     1:08:26       24:07       50:53    7:48     1:41:59
51    William Forbes         M 30-39      12/67     1:43:39       25:41       48:41     1:11:11       21:24       48:10    7:49     1:42:19
52    Trace Cline            M 30-39      13/67     1:42:41       22:59       46:57     1:10:39       22:25       49:51    7:50     1:42:31
53    Joseph Kane            M 30-39      14/67     1:42:37       23:17       46:08     1:08:57       23:50       51:13    7:50     1:42:34
54    Michael McCawley       M 50-59       1/50     1:42:50       23:51       48:06     1:11:37       21:53       48:56    7:51     1:42:45
55    Brett Sanders          M 40-49      10/68     1:43:14       24:17                 1:11:12       22:28       49:25    7:52     1:43:02
56    Robert Barnes          M 50-59       2/50     1:43:08       22:32       46:19     1:10:20       23:05       51:10    7:52     1:43:03
57    Rusty McCheese         M 50-59       3/50     1:45:09       24:54       48:09     1:11:02       22:45       49:31    7:54     1:43:18
58    Timothy Patterson      M 50-59       4/50     1:43:43       23:13       46:44     1:10:35       23:22       51:08    7:55     1:43:37
59    Zach Job               M 30-39      15/67     1:43:58       25:08       49:09     1:11:49       22:45       49:10    7:56     1:43:51
60    James Young            M 30-39      16/67     1:45:15       25:24       49:42     1:13:08       21:52       48:56    7:58     1:44:15
61    Eryn Queen             F 20-29       2/65     1:44:30       23:42       48:08                   22:49       50:36    7:59     1:44:27
62    Trevor Beverly         M 20-29      15/63     1:44:39       24:20                 1:11:28       23:26       51:00    7:59     1:44:32
63    Kay Vradenburgh        F 20-29       3/65     1:44:42       24:46       48:46     1:11:41       23:15       50:18    7:59     1:44:34
64    Tulio Soto             M 50-59       5/50     1:44:56       24:03       48:27     1:12:08       23:07       50:35    8:00     1:44:46
65    Jeffrey Peck           M 50-59       6/50     1:45:06       24:56                 1:13:05       22:14       49:50    8:01     1:44:55
66    Laurie Stevens         F 30-39       5/73     1:45:13       25:50                 1:13:39       21:54       48:58    8:01     1:45:00
67    Noah Reaves            M 20-29      16/63     1:46:42       23:50       47:53     1:11:36       24:02       51:49    8:03     1:45:23
68    Elizabeth Perry        F 40-49       2/70     1:45:36       25:02       49:50     1:13:39       22:24       49:56    8:03     1:45:24
69    Sang Yoon              M 50-59       7/50     1:45:36       25:50       50:01     1:13:41       22:09       49:45    8:03     1:45:25
70    Jenny Yoon             F 40-49       3/70     1:45:36       25:30       50:00     1:13:41       22:09       49:44    8:03     1:45:25
71    Will Nevin             M 30-39      17/67     1:46:46       25:09       49:22     1:12:39       23:34       50:45    8:05     1:45:48
72    Ray Kellum             M 50-59       8/50     1:46:02       24:48       49:40     1:13:36       22:49       50:25    8:06     1:45:55
73    Hanno Teiwes           M 30-39      18/67     1:47:11       25:09       49:30     1:12:42       24:03       51:09    8:07     1:46:12
74    Mason Cunningham       M 15-19        4/9     1:46:16       21:49                 1:09:10       25:49       55:44    8:07     1:46:12
75    Greg Henry             M 50-59       9/50     1:46:22       25:32       50:25     1:14:11       22:33       50:00    8:07     1:46:13
76    Shanna Veale           F 40-49       4/70     1:46:21       23:51       48:18     1:12:17       23:55       52:10    8:07     1:46:16
77    Stephen Friese         M 30-39      19/67     1:47:29       24:27       49:18     1:13:16       23:30       51:13    8:07     1:46:20
78    Jimmy Layne            M 60-69       1/25     1:47:20       25:13       49:39     1:13:20       23:21       51:00    8:08     1:46:21
79    Britt Barton           F 15-19        1/9     1:48:20       26:11       51:44     1:15:27       21:46       48:57    8:08     1:46:33
80    Nathan Ballard         M 40-49      11/68     1:48:13       25:53       50:23     1:13:59       23:08       50:32    8:09     1:46:36
81    Charity Blair          F 30-39       6/73     1:47:49       28:29       52:25     1:15:08       22:20       48:47    8:09     1:46:44
82    Kristin Cobb           F 40-49       5/70     1:46:52       23:43                 1:13:19       23:47       52:09    8:10     1:46:48
83    Kris Reyner            M 50-59      10/50     1:46:57       22:56                 1:10:55       25:47       54:20    8:10     1:46:53
84    Michael Moody          M 40-49      12/68     1:47:00       24:30       49:55     1:13:46       23:30       51:17    8:10     1:46:53
85    Lucas Clark            M 40-49      13/68     1:47:08       24:08       48:24     1:13:35       23:22       52:35    8:10     1:46:59
86    Chris Pyburn           M 50-59      11/50     1:48:26       25:44       50:41     1:14:54       22:46       50:44    8:11     1:47:11
87    Rebekah Searels        F 20-29       4/65     1:48:24       25:37       51:17     1:15:36       22:01       50:17    8:12     1:47:25
88    James Harrison         M 50-59      12/50     1:48:40       26:37       52:01     1:15:30       22:28       49:50    8:13     1:47:31
89    Zac Sakacsi            M 20-29      17/63     1:47:36       20:11       41:42     1:16:04       22:39     1:00:38    8:13     1:47:36
90    Victor Francisco       M 20-29      18/63     1:49:13       25:35       50:34     1:15:01       23:19       51:34    8:15     1:47:56
91    Kristina Smithe        F 30-39       7/73     1:48:39       25:20       50:11     1:14:55       23:37       52:23    8:18     1:48:32
92    Amanda Hodges          F 30-39       8/73     1:50:03       25:08       50:15     1:14:38       24:11       52:38    8:19     1:48:45
93    Jenny Delong           F 30-39       9/73     1:48:58       25:49       50:46     1:15:18       23:30       52:01    8:19     1:48:46
94    Jan Salcedo            M 40-49      14/68     1:50:06       27:04       53:23     1:17:38       22:09       49:48    8:20     1:49:02
95    Troy Green             M 50-59      13/50     1:49:40       25:33       50:21     1:15:25       24:04       53:10    8:22     1:49:30
96    Mark Kelly             M 20-29      19/63     1:50:38       24:58                 1:13:41       25:37       54:20    8:22     1:49:34
97    Andrew Fortugno        M 20-29      20/63     1:49:43       24:23       48:17     1:11:47       27:29       55:43    8:22     1:49:35
98    Jeff Richard           M 60-69       2/25     1:49:51       24:19       49:00     1:14:22       25:04       54:37    8:23     1:49:38
99    Tabor Nudd             M 40-49      15/68     1:50:40       25:41       50:58     1:15:10       24:42       52:45    8:23     1:49:39
100   Brian Kniegge          M 40-49      16/68     1:50:41       27:02       52:40     1:17:15       22:35       51:06    8:23     1:49:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Richard Streeter       M 40-49      17/68     1:50:55       25:39       51:15     1:15:39       24:07       52:46    8:24     1:49:56
102   Joseph Appleby         M 30-39      20/67     1:51:04       26:12       52:13     1:17:12       22:51       51:41    8:24     1:50:01
103   Joe La Com             M 40-49      18/68     1:51:30       25:41       50:56     1:15:27       24:47       53:37    8:26     1:50:29
104   Mark Hagan             M 40-49      19/68     1:51:37       26:05       52:07     1:17:16       23:21       52:21    8:27     1:50:35
105   Addy Cronan            F 20-29       5/65     1:51:52       24:11       49:00     1:15:02       25:01       55:56    8:28     1:50:52
106   Renee Reutter          F 40-49       6/70     1:52:02       27:03       53:54     1:18:32       23:05       51:07    8:29     1:50:59
107   Riki Beth Simpson-Crai F 30-39      10/73     1:52:07       25:57       51:41     1:16:53       24:02       53:10    8:29     1:51:02
108   Andy Johnson           M 40-49      20/68     1:51:12       25:59       50:37     1:15:33       25:05       54:33    8:29     1:51:02
109   Bruce Frazier          M 40-49      21/68     1:52:33       26:05       52:06     1:17:12       24:06       53:21    8:31     1:51:28
110   Valarie Tipton         F 40-49       7/70     1:51:37       26:08                 1:16:59       24:23       53:31    8:31     1:51:28
111   Jonathan Gibson        M 30-39      21/67     1:53:12       26:52       53:26     1:18:42       23:23       52:21    8:33     1:51:59
112   Michael Poole          M 40-49      22/68     1:53:32       25:10       51:15     1:16:48       24:48       54:38    8:33     1:52:01
113   Aric Steinbeck         M 40-49      23/68     1:53:07       26:31       52:12     1:17:11       24:38       53:47    8:34     1:52:02
114   Summer Hernandez       F 20-29       6/65     1:53:13       27:37       54:06     1:19:10       23:02       51:45    8:34     1:52:03
115   Justus McMillan        M 20-29      21/63     1:53:18       28:00       53:25     1:18:19       23:52       52:45    8:34     1:52:07
116   Hannah Dakoske         F 20-29       7/65     1:53:24       27:39       53:17     1:18:18       24:01       52:57    8:35     1:52:17
117   Brittany Davis         F 20-29       8/65     1:52:29       26:11       51:57     1:17:32       24:39       54:16    8:35     1:52:20
118   Abel Talbot            M 40-49      24/68     1:52:42       25:37       51:04     1:16:31       25:42       55:19    8:36     1:52:33
119   Paxton Smathers        M 20-29      22/63     1:53:52       25:24       50:53     1:16:13       25:39       55:44    8:36     1:52:36
120   Ed Rusk                M 50-59      14/50     1:52:46       26:11       52:01     1:17:03       25:08       54:30    8:37     1:52:40
121   Scottie Sandlin        F 20-29       9/65     1:53:03       27:02       54:15     1:19:44       23:06       52:28    8:38     1:52:57
122   Caleb Swedberg         M 15-19        5/9     1:54:06       26:38       53:05     1:18:24       24:45       53:44    8:38     1:52:59
123   Cory Cantrell          M 20-29      23/63     1:54:12       28:47       56:03     1:21:27       21:46       50:38    8:38     1:53:03
124   Ashley Main            F 30-39      11/73     1:53:17       24:56       51:33     1:17:45       24:48       55:13    8:39     1:53:09
125   Kyle Nadler            M 20-29      24/63     1:54:21       28:46       56:04     1:21:31       21:56       50:48    8:39     1:53:12
126   Hayli Dance            F 20-29      10/65     1:53:21       26:06       52:53     1:18:07       24:52       54:16    8:39     1:53:18
127   Lucy Sandhoff          F 20-29      11/65     1:54:42       27:17       53:49     1:18:56       24:19       53:42    8:40     1:53:26
128   Jamie Burton           M 30-39      22/67     1:54:36       25:50       51:20     1:16:32       26:17       56:07    8:40     1:53:32
129   Anna Rose Epting       F 20-29      12/65     1:54:51       27:17       53:51     1:18:55       24:29       53:52    8:41     1:53:35
130   Christopher Hays       M 40-49      25/68     1:53:49       26:11       52:07     1:18:01       25:30       55:18    8:41     1:53:40
131   Chloe Neely            F 20-29      13/65     1:55:23       27:06                               23:57       53:23    8:44     1:54:14
132   Rick Glass             M 50-59      15/50     1:55:29       26:41       53:19     1:19:20       24:14       54:48    8:44     1:54:15
133   Martin Roberson        M 40-49      26/68     1:55:28       28:29       54:12                               54:09    8:44     1:54:23
134   Garris Bugg            M 20-29      25/63     1:55:41       26:35       52:16     1:18:18       25:42       56:02    8:45     1:54:29
135   Caroline Megehee       F 20-29      14/65     1:55:46       26:52       53:17     1:18:30       25:40       55:15    8:45     1:54:33
136   Yawar Siddiqui         M 30-39      23/67     1:55:37       27:07                                           54:58    8:45     1:54:35
137   George Killian         M 60-69       3/25     1:54:53       25:52       52:17     1:18:00       26:15       55:56    8:46     1:54:40
138   Jamie Frantz           F 30-39      12/73     1:55:48       26:03       52:47     1:18:39       25:13       55:35    8:46     1:54:42
139   Randy Boyd             M 60-69       4/25     1:55:00       26:33       53:15     1:19:19       25:06       55:17    8:47     1:54:54
140   Jodi Davis             F 50-59       1/39     1:55:18       27:16                 1:20:04       24:44       54:36    8:48     1:55:08
141   Haley Weathers         F 20-29      15/65     1:56:11       27:23       55:13     1:21:24       23:33       53:37    8:48     1:55:10
142   Ben Cunningham         M 40-49      27/68     1:55:39       25:34       51:44     1:17:38       26:55       57:47    8:49     1:55:29
143   Monica Joyce           F 60-69       1/13     1:55:49       27:54       55:25     1:22:10       22:43       53:42    8:50     1:55:40
144   Henry Ritter           M 12-14        1/2     1:57:14       28:37       57:13     1:23:12       22:48       52:01    8:51     1:55:51
145   Brian McLean           M 40-49      28/68     1:57:05       27:05       54:34     1:20:37       24:52       55:03    8:51     1:55:57
146   Ralph Pillinger        M 50-59      16/50     1:57:21       26:59       54:11     1:20:21       25:24       55:33    8:52     1:56:08
147   Susanna Carter         F 40-49       8/70     1:57:27       28:28       55:41     1:21:44       24:18       54:13    8:53     1:56:17
148   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/3     1:57:40       28:44       55:58     1:21:30       24:30       54:19    8:54     1:56:25
149   Curtis Callaway        M 40-49      29/68     1:57:38       27:12       54:41     1:21:12       24:46       55:31    8:54     1:56:33
150   Bill Ritter            M 40-49      30/68     1:58:09       28:34       57:13     1:23:13       23:43       52:57    8:55     1:56:47
151   Mathis Young           M 15-19        6/9     1:57:56       28:48       56:04     1:21:31       25:21       54:21    8:55     1:56:48
152   Jessica Suddeth        F 30-39      13/73     1:57:12       24:36       52:29     1:19:26       25:57       58:19    8:56     1:57:01
153   Eric McMillen          M 50-59      17/50     1:58:33       28:29       56:20     1:24:02       22:49       53:53    8:58     1:57:23
154   Josie Kenney           F 20-29      16/65     1:58:49       27:31       54:36     1:21:08       25:35       56:43    8:59     1:57:39
155   Ian Morrow             M 30-39      24/67     1:57:56       26:40       54:27     1:21:22       25:25       56:48    9:00     1:57:42
156   Thomas Reed            M 20-29      26/63     1:58:56       28:12       55:53     1:22:12       25:00       55:32    9:00     1:57:43
157   Chelsea Key            F 20-29      17/65     1:58:55       28:37                 1:22:51       24:19       54:45    9:00     1:57:52
158   Carson Walker          M 20-29      27/63     1:59:03       28:46       56:05                   25:29       55:29    9:00     1:57:54
159   Meg Coyne              F 30-39      14/73     1:59:16       27:07       54:07     1:20:41       26:26       57:18    9:02     1:58:09
160   Chris Whatley          M 40-49      31/68     1:59:50       28:05       55:14     1:22:00       25:36       56:36    9:02     1:58:11
161   Tripp Whatley          M 20-29      28/63     1:59:50       28:04       55:19     1:22:18       25:02       56:24    9:02     1:58:11
162   Abbas Naqvi            M 30-39      25/67     1:59:21       27:05       54:37     1:21:38       25:48       57:01    9:02     1:58:18
163   Robyn Ward             F 50-59       2/39     1:59:26       28:02       55:31     1:21:57       25:45       56:29    9:03     1:58:24
164   Alisa Stipanov         F 50-59       3/39     1:59:31       26:48       53:08     1:18:50       28:49       59:11    9:03     1:58:30
165   Kyle Branning          M 20-29      29/63     1:59:56       27:58       55:49     1:22:15       25:38       56:33    9:04     1:58:44
166   Rachael Martin         F 30-39      15/73     1:59:47       27:09       55:13     1:21:23       26:26       57:18    9:05     1:58:48
167   Karen Carlton          F 40-49       9/70     2:00:08       27:54       55:50     1:22:35       25:26       56:38    9:05     1:58:59
168   Keith Kilgore          M 60-69       5/25     2:00:05       29:05       56:41     1:23:06       25:07       55:46    9:05     1:59:00
169   Shawn Parnaby          M 50-59      18/50     2:00:00       25:23       51:38     1:19:12       28:13     1:00:51    9:06     1:59:00
170   Kate Mobley            F 20-29      18/65     2:00:19       28:26       55:11     1:22:43       25:10       57:38    9:06     1:59:07
171   Jack Phillips          M 40-49      32/68     2:00:47       30:10                 1:24:34       24:30       54:17    9:06     1:59:09
172   Brent Spell            M 40-49      33/68     2:00:30       27:11       54:19     1:21:21       27:13       58:42    9:08     1:59:27
173   Janet Galante          F 30-39      16/73     2:01:21       28:23       55:22                   26:03       57:38    9:08     1:59:38
174   Greg Higgins           M 40-49      34/68     2:00:47       28:16       56:28     1:23:05       25:28       56:39    9:09     1:59:44
175   Nina Casiple           F 20-29      19/65     2:00:51       26:10       53:52     1:21:56       26:34       59:26    9:09     1:59:50
176   Lauren Keeton          F 30-39      17/73     2:01:03       26:44       54:11     1:21:54       27:02       58:57    9:10     1:59:57
177   Teagan Palm            F 15-19        2/9     2:01:09       27:31       55:17     1:22:47       25:57       58:12    9:10     2:00:04
178   Courtney Souder        F 20-29      20/65     2:01:21       28:11       55:41     1:23:35       25:43       57:40    9:11     2:00:10
179   Brandon Catalanotto    M 40-49      35/68     2:01:35       27:38       54:08     1:21:14       27:37     1:00:06    9:12     2:00:26
180   Johnny Johnson         M 50-59      19/50     2:00:39       25:13       52:54     1:20:58       28:08     1:00:55    9:12     2:00:27
181   Oliver Heyer           M 50-59      20/50     2:02:00       27:18       55:57     1:23:33       26:14       58:10    9:14     2:00:50
182   Andrew Fox             M 20-29      30/63     2:02:09       29:09       56:54     1:23:48       26:29       57:26    9:14     2:00:55
183   Deamber Stewart        F 30-39      18/73     2:02:16       30:05       58:47     1:25:59       24:28       55:37    9:15     2:01:00
184   Nischal Poluparthi     M 30-39      26/67     2:01:17       24:18       51:47     1:19:07       29:55     1:02:46    9:15     2:01:07
185   Mary Kelly             F 30-39      19/73     2:02:19       27:07       55:05     1:22:50       27:10       59:30    9:16     2:01:17
186   Casey Morrell          F 30-39      20/73     2:03:09       30:02       58:04     1:24:57       25:50       57:09    9:18     2:01:39
187   Ian Petri              M 20-29      31/63     2:01:51       24:57       52:18     1:20:28       29:03     1:02:44    9:18     2:01:42
188   Payton Wood            M 15-19        7/9     2:03:08       26:22       52:51     1:19:44       29:20     1:02:46    9:18     2:01:46
189   Loribeth Lee           F 30-39      21/73     2:03:01       27:10       55:02     1:23:01       27:45     1:00:13    9:19     2:02:02
190   Sonya Lee              F 40-49      10/70     2:04:10       28:41       56:40                               59:07    9:21     2:02:19
191   Archana Jain           F 40-49      11/70     2:02:42       27:06       55:02     1:22:46       28:24     1:00:48    9:22     2:02:30
192   Jenny Felts            F 40-49      12/70     2:03:48       27:02       54:04     1:21:14       29:13     1:02:11    9:23     2:02:45
193   Katherine Zoch         F 20-29      21/65     2:07:05       28:43       57:24     1:23:51       28:25       59:04    9:23     2:02:55
194   Kathryn Wroth          F 40-49      13/70     2:04:32       28:33       56:52     1:24:44       27:05       59:28    9:24     2:03:02
195   Sam Quattrochi         M 40-49      36/68     2:04:27       28:57       57:34     1:25:18       26:32       59:04    9:24     2:03:09
196   Payton Potter          M 20-29      32/63     2:05:17       30:04     1:00:09     1:27:03       25:17       56:52    9:26     2:03:29
197   Christian Watson       M 20-29      33/63     2:04:45       28:47       56:17     1:25:12       26:56     1:00:30    9:27     2:03:36
198   William Boyajan        M 60-69       6/25     2:05:09       29:10       59:04     1:27:25       24:49       57:39    9:27     2:03:39
199   Connie Boyajan         F 60-69       2/13     2:05:09       29:04                 1:27:26       24:52       57:40    9:27     2:03:42
200   Wade Wilson            M 50-59      21/50     2:05:30       28:13       56:50     1:25:17       27:06     1:00:11    9:28     2:03:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Nathan Austhof         M 40-49      37/68     2:05:15       30:29     1:00:29     1:27:52       25:29       56:57    9:30     2:04:15
202   Amanda Cagle           F 30-39      22/73     2:05:27       27:40       56:04     1:24:28       28:07     1:01:34    9:30     2:04:16
203   Ryan Trott             M 40-49      38/68     2:06:08       30:54     1:01:07     1:30:04       23:41       56:55    9:32     2:04:51
204   Carrie Gallant         F 40-49      14/70     2:06:29       28:32       57:18     1:26:08       27:37     1:00:38    9:33     2:05:02
205   Chloe Ciliege          F 40-49      15/70     2:06:13       28:50                 1:25:42       27:59     1:00:26    9:33     2:05:02
206   Eric Baxter            M 50-59      22/50     2:07:20       29:06                 1:25:46       27:57     1:00:48    9:34     2:05:19
207   Stephanie Bailey       F 40-49      16/70     2:06:45       28:27       57:10     1:25:34       28:00     1:01:11    9:34     2:05:20
208   Eric Speicher          M 20-29      34/63     2:06:41       30:54     1:01:07     1:30:05       24:13       57:26    9:35     2:05:23
209   Kyle Bush              M 20-29      35/63     2:07:00       30:42     1:00:39     1:28:41       25:51       58:02    9:35     2:05:32
210   Gregory McFall         M 60-69       7/25     2:07:06       30:00                 1:27:05       27:19       59:56    9:36     2:05:36
211   Crystal Richards       F 40-49      17/70     2:06:51       28:04       56:25     1:25:15       28:35     1:02:09    9:36     2:05:39
212   Lori Lynn Short        F 50-59       4/39     2:06:26       28:37                 1:28:23       27:12     1:01:47    9:39     2:06:20
213   Nancy Rice             F 50-59       5/39     2:07:47       29:32       59:12     1:27:40       27:22     1:00:25    9:40     2:06:35
214   Bethany Lamon          F 20-29      22/65     2:08:20       30:59       58:50     1:26:16       27:00     1:01:29    9:41     2:06:47
215   Clay Tucker            M 20-29      36/63     2:08:20       30:59       58:50     1:26:14       27:02     1:01:31    9:41     2:06:47
216   Sandee McMillen        F 50-59       6/39     2:08:00       28:29       56:20     1:25:35       29:14     1:03:20    9:41     2:06:49
217   Megan Reyes            F 20-29      23/65     2:08:31       30:43     1:00:54     1:29:19       26:32       59:12    9:42     2:06:59
218   Steven McKinney        M 60-69       8/25     2:08:17       29:43     1:00:11     1:28:21       27:02       59:50    9:43     2:07:10
219   Pete Nelson            M 40-49      39/68     2:08:24       27:56       57:03     1:26:42       29:00     1:02:58    9:43     2:07:13
220   Wheeler Lewis          F 30-39      23/73     2:08:28       30:47     1:02:00     1:29:43       26:21       58:36    9:43     2:07:16
221   Mary Mattson Lewis     F 20-29      24/65     2:08:28       30:47     1:01:59     1:29:43       26:22       58:35    9:43     2:07:16
222   Brian Walters          M 40-49      40/68     2:08:30       27:05       54:34     1:23:32       31:04     1:05:37    9:44     2:07:22
223   Taylor Davidson        M 30-39      27/67     2:08:48       26:59                                                    9:44     2:07:30
224   Mary Scott Hodgin      F 30-39      24/73     2:09:00       29:45       59:04     1:27:41       28:32     1:01:49    9:45     2:07:39
225   Alberto Amable Enes Ro M 30-39      28/67     2:09:00       29:44       59:03     1:27:43       28:32     1:01:49    9:45     2:07:39
226   Cara Cunningham        F 20-29      25/65     2:09:12       31:22     1:01:07     1:29:08       27:33       59:49    9:46     2:07:46
227   Tristan Sotela         M 20-29      37/63     2:10:45       31:03     1:01:24     1:27:54       28:17       59:57    9:46     2:07:46
228   Erin Yoon              F 20-29      26/65     2:08:05       25:34                               36:10                9:46     2:07:54
229   John Ciliege           M 40-49      41/68     2:09:13       28:48       57:39     1:27:14       28:35     1:03:17    9:47     2:08:03
230   Tiffany Tubville       F 30-39      25/73     2:09:47       30:28     1:00:46     1:29:19       27:36     1:00:45    9:49     2:08:28
231   Glenn Mahan            M 40-49      42/68     2:10:08       28:38       57:20     1:26:15       30:10     1:04:34    9:50     2:08:47
232   Nicholas Lutsko        M 30-39      29/67     2:10:06       28:22       57:17     1:26:40       29:37     1:04:33    9:50     2:08:47
233   Tricia Scheuneman      F 40-49      18/70     2:10:18       30:41     1:00:39     1:29:25       27:56     1:01:16    9:51     2:08:51
234   Rachel Frampton        F 20-29      27/65     2:10:11       28:56     1:03:52     1:30:31       27:15       58:45    9:51     2:08:56
235   Lacey Rooks            F 20-29      28/65     2:10:24       29:42       59:02     1:28:23       28:29     1:03:12    9:51     2:09:01
236   Anne Rothenbach        F 30-39      26/73     2:10:11       27:44       57:01     1:27:06       29:37     1:04:48    9:52     2:09:03
237   Nick Coronis           M 20-29      38/63     2:10:33       28:41       57:21     1:26:03       31:04     1:05:00    9:52     2:09:09
238   Lily Kolwyck           F 20-29      29/65     2:11:00       29:46                 1:27:38       29:34     1:03:36    9:52     2:09:13
239   Anthony Mannino        M 40-49      43/68     2:10:27       28:59       57:47     1:27:35       29:25     1:04:23    9:52     2:09:14
240   Jimmy Ortiz            M 20-29      39/63     2:10:36       30:00     1:00:07     1:28:39       28:36     1:02:23    9:53     2:09:16
241   Michael Krigbaum       M 50-59      23/50     2:10:41       28:48       58:20     1:27:25       30:12     1:04:08    9:54     2:09:29
242   Tanner Carr            M 20-29      40/63     2:10:56       28:45       57:28     1:26:19       31:18     1:05:20    9:54     2:09:35
243   Matt Mickle            M 50-59      24/50     2:10:46       28:49       59:34     1:29:18       28:28     1:02:27    9:54     2:09:40
244   Rob Cowan              M 50-59      25/50     2:10:43       28:16       57:09                   30:13     1:05:40    9:54     2:09:41
245   Todd Bryant            M 40-49      44/68     2:11:24       31:05     1:00:26     1:28:24       29:20     1:02:55    9:55     2:09:52
246   Ross Jackson           M 40-49      45/68     2:11:29       29:07       58:45     1:28:08       30:05     1:04:07    9:56     2:10:02
247   Melanie Carter         F 20-29      30/65     2:11:42       32:37     1:03:41     1:32:25       26:21       59:36    9:57     2:10:17
248   Stephanie Armstrong    F 30-39      27/73     2:11:34       30:09       59:56     1:29:11       29:28     1:03:27    9:58     2:10:23
249   Heather Mahan          F 40-49      19/70     2:12:07       28:36       57:18     1:27:15       31:09     1:06:20    9:59     2:10:43
250   Bo Guillebeau          M 30-39      30/67     2:12:03       28:47       59:02     1:29:18       29:43     1:04:16   10:00     2:10:53
251   Rachael Henderson      F 50-59       7/39     2:12:42       32:53     1:04:25     1:33:08       26:34       59:38   10:01     2:11:11
252   Larry Bowman           M 30-39      31/67     2:12:33       28:25       56:49     1:26:30       31:56     1:07:36   10:01     2:11:12
253   Luis Sanchez           M 20-29      41/63     2:12:26       27:43       59:56     1:31:00       29:19     1:04:33   10:01     2:11:13
254   Carmen Brock           F 30-39      28/73     2:12:33       29:20       59:20     1:29:47       29:26     1:04:39   10:02     2:11:14
255   Aki Ishiwatari         M 50-59      26/50     2:13:13       30:54     1:01:27     1:30:47       28:39     1:02:51   10:02     2:11:19
256   William Franklin       M 60-69       9/25     2:12:44       28:59       58:08     1:27:31       31:44     1:06:07   10:02     2:11:23
257   Caroline Ellis         F 20-29      31/65     2:13:13       29:43     1:00:35     1:30:28       28:40     1:04:00   10:02     2:11:25
258   Andrew Herman          M 30-39      32/67     2:13:13       29:44                 1:30:27       28:41     1:04:01   10:02     2:11:26
259   Kristopher Erskine     M 50-59      27/50     2:13:05       27:19       57:23     1:28:47       30:24     1:06:54   10:05     2:11:58
260   Rebecca Ingraham       F 30-39      29/73     2:13:17       27:28       58:26     1:29:29       29:48     1:06:40   10:06     2:12:12
261   Ralph Potter           M 50-59      28/50     2:13:29       27:52       58:40     1:29:17       30:50     1:06:11   10:06     2:12:14
262   Allison Fuller         F 20-29      32/65     2:13:40       30:51     1:01:01     1:31:49       28:13     1:04:23   10:07     2:12:22
263   Yukiko Otsuhubbard     F 50-59       8/39     2:13:47       30:17     1:00:47     1:29:57       30:47     1:04:35   10:07     2:12:26
264   Joy Green              F 20-29      33/65     2:13:43       31:12     1:02:10     1:32:23       27:59     1:03:03   10:07     2:12:26
265   Collin Green           M 20-29      42/63     2:13:43       31:13     1:02:12     1:32:25       27:57     1:03:04   10:07     2:12:26
266   Ellie Escobar          F 20-29      34/65     2:13:55       29:32     1:00:12     1:30:05       30:23     1:05:25   10:08     2:12:38
267   Bill Merolle           M 60-69      10/25     2:14:23       32:27                 1:33:36       27:13     1:01:48   10:08     2:12:40
268   Marimac Dyer           F 20-29      35/65     2:14:32       30:30     1:01:05     1:31:14       29:09     1:03:54   10:08     2:12:45
269   Mark Brockwell         M 50-59      29/50     2:14:31       30:12     1:00:24     1:29:56       30:59     1:05:29   10:09     2:12:58
270   Brandon McIntosh       M 20-29      43/63     2:12:59                                                               10:10     2:12:59
271   Rebecca Evans          F 30-39      30/73     2:14:36       32:28     1:04:26                   26:42     1:01:23   10:10     2:13:06
272   Erika Woodhouse        F 50-59       9/39     2:14:22       29:18     1:00:06     1:30:38       30:13     1:05:38   10:11     2:13:12
273   Olivia Roop            F 20-29      36/65     2:14:32       30:32                 1:31:38       29:39     1:05:21   10:11     2:13:14
274   Ed Morzen              M 40-49      46/68     2:15:13       28:46       59:40     1:31:53       29:01     1:06:45   10:13     2:13:50
275   Laura Haley            F 20-29      37/65     2:15:37       29:58     1:01:22     1:32:53       28:32     1:05:04   10:14     2:13:53
276   Christopher Cone       M 30-39      33/67     2:15:31       31:44     1:01:54     1:31:39       29:47     1:04:40   10:14     2:13:54
277   Braxton Brinkley       M 20-29      44/63     2:15:15       28:11       56:27     1:27:28       32:21     1:10:46   10:14     2:14:03
278   Malory Hollowell       F 30-39      31/73     2:15:49       31:23     1:03:31     1:34:02       27:56     1:03:14   10:15     2:14:11
279   Jordan Sprunger        M 20-29      45/63     2:15:37       35:17                 1:36:04       26:46     1:00:57   10:15     2:14:11
280   Ila Batchelor          F 30-39      32/73     2:15:51       30:04     1:00:53     1:31:53       29:42     1:05:56   10:16     2:14:25
281   Tim Pippin             M 50-59      30/50     2:16:29       32:20     1:03:33     1:33:36       27:45     1:04:09   10:18     2:14:50
282   Drew Boatwright        M 30-39      34/67     2:16:33       32:35     1:04:30     1:34:36       28:38     1:03:16   10:19     2:15:08
283   Christina List         F 20-29      38/65     2:16:58       32:01     1:03:37     1:34:00       29:04     1:04:20   10:20     2:15:18
284   Matt Wayne             M 30-39      35/67     2:16:40       32:23     1:04:38     1:35:04       28:07     1:03:18   10:21     2:15:23
285   Cynthia Hoeng          F 50-59      10/39     2:16:55       28:39       59:07     1:29:47       31:51     1:08:54   10:22     2:15:36
286   Hunter Mercer          M 20-29      46/63     2:16:57       27:48       56:53                   34:55     1:12:01   10:22     2:15:41
287   Alfredo Donato         M 40-49      47/68     2:17:35       30:47     1:01:25     1:31:41       31:47     1:07:15   10:23     2:15:51
288   Ronita Bland           F 40-49      20/70     2:17:47       31:15     1:03:32     1:35:06       29:00     1:03:58   10:23     2:16:01
289   Jessica Gray           F 40-49      21/70     2:17:39       30:03     1:01:32     1:32:11       31:27     1:07:43   10:26     2:16:29
290   Cherish Hamill         F 30-39      33/73     2:17:38       30:04     1:01:33     1:32:11       31:26     1:07:43   10:26     2:16:29
291   Anna Do                F 20-29      39/65     2:17:32       30:35     1:02:02     1:32:50       31:17     1:07:02   10:26     2:16:32
292   Ryan Rhodes            M 20-29      47/63     2:18:15       31:10     1:02:28     1:33:11       30:47     1:06:45   10:26     2:16:34
293   Maria Rhodes           F 20-29      40/65     2:18:15       31:09     1:02:32     1:33:11       30:47     1:06:46   10:26     2:16:34
294   Stacey Perkinson       F 30-39      34/73     2:18:12       30:19       59:53     1:30:49       33:03     1:09:32   10:26     2:16:40
295   Curtis Fairbanks       M 40-49      48/68     2:18:12       28:58       58:13     1:29:38       34:33     1:11:03   10:26     2:16:40
296   Claire Scotchie        F 15-19        3/9     2:18:03       31:01     1:01:10     1:34:08       28:14     1:08:20   10:27     2:16:46
297   Andrew Ballard         M 30-39      36/67     2:18:42       31:11     1:01:02     1:31:01       33:16     1:08:39   10:27     2:16:54
298   Adriana Navarro        F 30-39      35/73     2:18:15       30:58     1:01:59     1:33:22       30:53     1:07:17   10:28     2:17:00
299   Kaitlin Gunter         F 30-39      36/73     2:18:30       32:03     1:03:36     1:35:16       29:13     1:06:04   10:29     2:17:11
300   Jason Liggins          M 40-49      49/68     2:18:42       29:41     1:01:08     1:31:52       31:43     1:09:04   10:29     2:17:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Seth Campbell          M 30-39      37/67     2:18:44       28:13                 1:29:46       33:49     1:11:33   10:31     2:17:36
302   Kelli Herum            F 20-29      41/65     2:19:02       32:25     1:04:10     1:34:52       30:14     1:05:59   10:31     2:17:37
303   Michael Leary          M 60-69      11/25     2:19:05       28:52     1:09:56     1:38:32       28:03     1:01:08   10:32     2:17:57
304   Miles Mason            M 30-39      38/67     2:19:49       32:54     1:03:44     1:35:38       29:54     1:06:49   10:33     2:18:09
305   Olivia Williams        F 20-29      42/65     2:19:21       30:30     1:02:32     1:34:21       31:08     1:08:05   10:34     2:18:21
306   Matthew Smith          M 30-39      39/67     2:19:54       32:32     1:04:29     1:35:22       30:24     1:06:23   10:35     2:18:26
307   Madison Hasnani        F 15-19        4/9     2:20:07       28:05     1:02:05     1:35:48       30:15     1:06:55   10:37     2:19:00
308   Hayes Hasseltine       F 15-19        5/9     2:20:07       28:07     1:02:05     1:35:48       30:14     1:06:54   10:37     2:19:00
309   Russ May               M 30-39      40/67     2:20:21       28:11     1:05:32     1:35:31       31:26     1:06:18   10:38     2:19:08
310   Angela Amick           F 40-49      22/70     2:20:51       32:27     1:04:58     1:35:54       31:14     1:07:02   10:39     2:19:31
311   Kristin Bold           F 50-59      11/39     2:20:42       31:43     1:03:29     1:36:42       29:54     1:07:09   10:40     2:19:32
312   John Acklam            M 50-59      31/50     2:21:00       30:16     1:01:45     1:33:12       33:13     1:10:17   10:40     2:19:37
313   Lizzi Rhoton           F 30-39      37/73     2:21:05       31:28     1:02:08     1:35:35       30:26     1:09:48   10:40     2:19:39
314   Michael Patterson      M 40-49      50/68     2:21:23       33:57     1:07:02     1:39:06       27:56     1:04:46   10:40     2:19:43
315   McKenzie Abbott        F 20-29      43/65     2:22:57       31:08     1:04:46     1:36:42       29:55     1:07:45   10:42     2:19:59
316   Jay Nguyen             M 20-29      48/63     2:20:06       30:45     1:01:03     1:32:31       34:30     1:11:35   10:42     2:20:06
317   Byron Rouse            M 60-69      12/25     2:21:16       27:46       59:05     1:31:43       34:56     1:13:17   10:43     2:20:12
318   Maggie Mauze           F 20-29      44/65     2:21:37       30:52     1:02:21                   32:26     1:10:13   10:43     2:20:17
319   Brooklyn Welch         F 20-29      45/65     2:21:46       32:51     1:05:40     1:36:18       31:07     1:07:12   10:43     2:20:20
320   Lucas Presley          M 30-39      41/67     2:23:27       31:19     1:04:22     1:35:25       32:08     1:08:25   10:43     2:20:20
321   Brian Wright           M 20-29      49/63     2:21:48       27:53       55:49     1:25:49       41:03     1:17:56   10:44     2:20:35
322   Howard Reagor          M 50-59      32/50     2:22:18       31:48     1:03:32     1:34:58       32:31     1:09:35   10:45     2:20:43
323   Krystye Dalton         F 40-49      23/70     2:22:15       31:24     1:03:45     1:35:36       31:40     1:09:16   10:45     2:20:46
324   Whitney Young          F 30-39      38/73     2:22:10       30:51     1:04:31     1:36:14       30:39     1:08:45   10:45     2:20:49
325   Misty Day              F 30-39      39/73     2:23:06       29:46     1:10:04     1:39:00       30:06     1:04:06   10:46     2:21:01
326   Cara Vojdani           F 40-49      24/70     2:22:43       34:31     1:07:34     1:38:47       29:47     1:06:02   10:47     2:21:07
327   Alison Wirth           F 40-49      25/70     2:22:44       34:32     1:07:35     1:38:46       29:48     1:06:04   10:47     2:21:08
328   Amanda Angel           F 30-39      40/73     2:23:01       28:27       58:38     1:31:55       34:16     1:15:27   10:49     2:21:36
329   Kelly Rice             F 30-39      41/73     2:23:15       30:04     1:02:24     1:36:44       32:04     1:10:29   10:50     2:21:45
330   Jesse McAdoo           M 30-39      42/67     2:23:19       32:28     1:04:29     1:36:41       31:21     1:09:59   10:50     2:21:48
331   Aleece Crank           F 50-59      12/39     2:23:16       32:44     1:06:06     1:37:27       31:32     1:07:45   10:50     2:21:52
332   Shahin Hadian          M 50-59      33/50     2:23:47       32:42     1:05:46     1:37:56       30:45     1:08:12   10:50     2:21:52
333   Kyli Wooten            F 40-49      26/70     2:23:47       32:43     1:05:46     1:37:57       30:45     1:08:11   10:50     2:21:52
334   Grace Watkins          F 30-39      42/73     2:23:36       33:01     1:06:11     1:38:30       30:41     1:08:06   10:51     2:22:00
335   Annette Tolliver       F 50-59      13/39     2:23:28       31:38     1:05:07     1:37:22       31:31     1:08:50   10:51     2:22:04
336   Brileigh Malott        F 20-29      46/65     2:25:09       31:07     1:04:45     1:36:42       32:03     1:09:57   10:52     2:22:10
337   Elmamarie Heldzinger   F 60-69       3/13     2:25:12       33:45     1:05:57     1:36:29       32:42     1:08:54   10:52     2:22:10
338   Nathan Milam           M 30-39      43/67     2:24:16       32:17                 1:37:42       31:33     1:09:04   10:52     2:22:15
339   Erin Brown             F 30-39      43/73     2:23:52       33:02     1:06:12     1:38:29       30:57     1:08:17   10:52     2:22:16
340   Sean Price             M 50-59      34/50     2:23:54       31:51     1:04:08     1:35:36       33:14     1:10:46   10:53     2:22:22
341   Sonya Reagor           F 50-59      14/39     2:24:06       33:28     1:07:06     1:39:03       30:44     1:07:43   10:53     2:22:31
342   Aggie Stephenson       F 30-39      44/73     2:24:07       32:40     1:07:05     1:39:07       30:33     1:07:58   10:53     2:22:32
343   Zachary Poole          M 30-39      44/67     2:24:03       31:48     1:04:24     1:36:22       33:29     1:10:42   10:54     2:22:38
344   Leslie Cain            F 60-69       4/13     2:24:11       33:17     1:06:40     1:38:33       31:34     1:08:20   10:54     2:22:39
345   Niki Hensley           F 30-39      45/73     2:24:04       30:51     1:04:30     1:36:14       32:33     1:10:39   10:54     2:22:43
346   Amber Dewig            F 30-39      46/73     2:24:04       30:51                 1:36:13       32:33     1:10:39   10:54     2:22:43
347   Glen Coronis           M 50-59      35/50     2:23:48       27:44       58:39     1:31:16       36:50     1:16:34   10:54     2:22:46
348   Matthew Brooks         M 40-49      51/68     2:24:35       31:19     1:02:22     1:34:09       33:56     1:12:55   10:55     2:22:50
349   Mike Im                M 40-49      52/68     2:24:35       31:17     1:02:59     1:34:11       33:56     1:12:55   10:55     2:22:50
350   Jerry Hilton           M 60-69      13/25     2:24:04       29:32     1:00:28     1:34:08       34:44     1:14:30   10:55     2:22:52
351   Angie Matheny          F 40-49      27/70     2:24:52       32:03     1:04:15     1:36:29       33:08     1:10:59   10:57     2:23:16
352   Susan Tang             F 40-49      28/70     2:23:28       27:06                 1:40:31       29:05     1:10:48   10:57     2:23:16
353   Robin Todd             M 30-39      45/67     2:27:31       28:43     1:02:01     1:36:20       32:40     1:12:59   10:57     2:23:21
354   Nick Pippenger         M 20-29      50/63     2:25:00       32:21     1:04:58     1:37:40       32:19     1:10:38   10:57     2:23:23
355   Amy McCawley           F 50-59      15/39     2:26:49       33:44     1:10:20     1:39:22       31:32     1:06:24   10:59     2:23:47
356   Pam Keeter             F 50-59      16/39     2:25:13       31:53     1:05:37     1:38:27       32:13     1:10:08   10:59     2:23:52
357   Sarahbeth Mitchell     F 20-29      47/65     2:25:38       34:50     1:08:16     1:40:28       30:33     1:07:55   11:00     2:23:59
358   Jens Flachsmeier       M 50-59      36/50     2:25:59       32:25                 1:36:18       33:22     1:11:44   11:00     2:24:00
359   Tammy Jones            F 50-59      17/39     2:25:57       32:15     1:04:50     1:37:19       33:21     1:11:40   11:01     2:24:09
360   Will Cox               M 40-49      53/68     2:26:10       45:25                 1:44:55       27:14     1:01:25   11:02     2:24:23
361   Breanna May            F 20-29      48/65     2:26:20       32:11     1:05:49     1:38:23       33:00     1:10:46   11:03     2:24:43
362   Dave Combs             M 50-59      37/50     2:26:05       31:21     1:05:38     1:38:55       31:09     1:11:13   11:03     2:24:44
363   Dylan Green            M 20-29      51/63     2:25:04       31:10                 1:37:53       33:42     1:11:36   11:04     2:24:47
364   Brandon Green          M 40-49      54/68     2:25:04       31:09     1:05:26     1:37:53       33:42     1:11:35   11:04     2:24:47
365   Rachel Appleby         F 30-39      47/73     2:25:54       31:34     1:11:08     1:41:03       31:23     1:06:39   11:04     2:24:50
366   William Dyer           M 60-69      14/25     2:26:52       32:37     1:05:03     1:37:11       34:40     1:12:13   11:05     2:25:05
367   Bryson Glover          M 20-29      52/63     2:27:09       33:51     1:09:16     1:40:34       30:07     1:08:49   11:06     2:25:19
368   Ryan Walker            M 20-29      53/63     2:27:09       33:01     1:04:03     1:40:34       30:07     1:08:55   11:06     2:25:19
369   Savanna Gallup         F 20-29      49/65     2:27:09       33:51     1:09:18     1:40:34       30:07     1:08:50   11:06     2:25:20
370   Victoria Glover        F 20-29      50/65     2:27:09       33:51     1:09:18                   30:08     1:08:51   11:06     2:25:20
371   Henry Allen            M 40-49      55/68     2:26:59       34:36     1:08:56     1:41:10       31:11     1:08:45   11:07     2:25:29
372   Ginny Allen            F 40-49      29/70     2:26:59       34:37                               31:11     1:08:47   11:07     2:25:30
373   Theodore Bullock       M 50-59      38/50     2:27:42       33:58     1:09:23     1:42:40       30:59     1:08:12   11:09     2:25:55
374   Leah Chance            F 20-29      51/65     2:27:12       28:35     1:05:23     1:38:27       33:58     1:13:27   11:09     2:25:59
375   Chaz Hawkins           M 20-29      54/63     2:27:14       28:35     1:05:21     1:38:28       33:58     1:13:27   11:09     2:25:59
376   Caitlyn Brinkley       F 20-29      52/65     2:27:17       31:07     1:09:00     1:42:13       30:34     1:09:20   11:10     2:26:05
377   Joe Watson             M 30-39      46/67     2:28:08       32:46     1:06:35     1:40:14       31:32     1:11:25   11:10     2:26:12
378   Paula Bales            F 30-39      48/73     2:28:08       32:47                 1:40:15                 1:11:25   11:10     2:26:12
379   Clark Wrigley          M 60-69      15/25     2:27:47       32:42     1:06:25                   33:23     1:12:02   11:11     2:26:26
380   Kelly Langford         F 50-59      18/39     2:28:16       35:21     1:09:39     1:42:09       31:26     1:08:54   11:12     2:26:37
381   Billy McCoy            M 30-39      47/67     2:28:21       34:04     1:07:16     1:40:07       33:01     1:11:45   11:12     2:26:41
382   Kirk Kincannon         M 60-69      16/25     2:28:19       35:21     1:09:37     1:42:10       31:30     1:08:57   11:12     2:26:41
383   Lance Harmon           M 30-39      48/67     2:29:48       33:07     1:06:34     1:39:32       33:34     1:11:40   11:12     2:26:42
384   Suzanne Damstetter     F 50-59      19/39     2:28:31       33:20     1:07:40     1:40:36       33:15     1:11:32   11:15     2:27:11
385   Kyler Wilson           M 40-49      56/68     2:29:05       34:18     1:10:19     1:42:03       31:48     1:09:36   11:16     2:27:25
386   Stacy Grogan           F 40-49      30/70     2:29:43       34:40     1:09:03     1:42:54       31:53     1:10:38   11:17     2:27:44
387   Will Bolt              M 15-19        8/9     2:29:13       31:54     1:04:43     1:36:37       38:10     1:15:22   11:17     2:27:44
388   Wes Caldwell           M 50-59      39/50     2:29:13       31:55     1:04:46     1:36:38       38:06     1:15:23   11:17     2:27:45
389   Lisa Nold              F 50-59      20/39     2:29:44       34:40                 1:42:55       31:53     1:10:40   11:17     2:27:46
390   Karen Hammond          F 50-59      21/39     2:29:15       34:10     1:08:52     1:41:50       32:34     1:11:11   11:18     2:27:54
391   Heather Morgan         F 40-49      31/70     2:29:48       33:20                 1:41:13       33:21     1:12:23   11:19     2:28:05
392   Malcolm Godwin         M 30-39      49/67     2:29:59       34:01     1:09:02     1:41:57       32:58     1:11:19   11:20     2:28:17
393   Erin Woodson           F 40-49      32/70     2:30:02       32:42     1:06:04     1:39:49       34:35     1:14:03   11:20     2:28:20
394   Brandi Glover          F 30-39      49/73     2:30:13       35:19     1:08:24     1:41:46       33:10     1:11:43   11:20     2:28:21
395   Leonor Rivera          F 40-49      33/70     2:30:39       35:12     1:09:41     1:42:22       33:00     1:11:10   11:22     2:28:50
396   Xander Assa            M 20-29      55/63     2:32:36       35:59                               30:21     1:09:34   11:26     2:29:37
397   Millie Combs           F 50-59      22/39     2:31:04       31:22     1:05:33     1:38:55       36:08     1:16:12   11:26     2:29:43
398   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/3     2:30:55       31:07     1:05:49     1:40:25       34:59     1:15:44   11:26     2:29:46
399   Tim Chastanet          M 20-29      56/63     2:31:18       32:44     1:06:07                             1:15:36   11:27     2:29:54
400   Madalyn Powers         F 20-29      53/65     2:31:19       32:44     1:06:06     1:40:29       35:01     1:15:39   11:27     2:29:55
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Eplan Mun              M 50-59      40/50     2:32:56       36:00     1:12:04     1:45:43       30:41     1:09:53   11:27     2:29:57
402   Krista Durham          F 40-49      34/70     2:33:22       34:44     1:10:27     1:44:35       32:05     1:11:51   11:29     2:30:24
403   Rick Delahaya          M 60-69      17/25     2:31:51       34:16     1:09:53     1:44:18       32:44     1:11:56   11:30     2:30:33
404   Jackson Murphy         M 15-19        9/9     2:31:55       30:12                 1:37:39       37:42     1:19:47   11:30     2:30:33
405   Audra Bullock          F 40-49      35/70     2:32:22       33:54     1:09:33     1:43:52       33:04     1:12:45   11:30     2:30:36
406   Gregory Bailey         M 30-39      50/67     2:32:10       32:41     1:06:13     1:41:37       34:00     1:16:24   11:30     2:30:38
407   Garrick Lin            M 30-39      51/67     2:32:28       32:41     1:06:20     1:41:37       34:17     1:16:32   11:32     2:30:55
408   Kenneth Moore          M 60-69      18/25     2:32:56       31:44     1:05:04     1:39:51       36:42     1:18:08   11:34     2:31:30
409   Donna Esau             F 60-69       5/13     2:33:34       34:42     1:09:04     1:43:06       34:49     1:14:20   11:35     2:31:36
410   Chris Burcham          M 30-39      52/67     2:35:14       36:53     1:13:24     1:48:06       29:58     1:10:19   11:37     2:32:05
411   Blakleah Hensley       F 30-39      50/73     2:35:35       35:05     1:09:35     1:44:18       34:28     1:14:36   11:39     2:32:34
412   Ivan Fortanel          M 20-29      57/63     2:34:20       30:58                 1:39:43       37:43     1:20:09   11:41     2:33:02
413   Erics Schrimpsher      F 40-49      36/70     2:35:19       31:15     1:07:08     1:42:05       36:11     1:18:44   11:46     2:34:00
414   Dara Sarshuri          M 30-39      53/67     2:36:08       33:20                 1:40:28       38:51     1:19:58   11:48     2:34:26
415   Charity Jones          F 30-39      51/73     2:36:25       34:13     1:09:16     1:44:47       34:23     1:16:59   11:48     2:34:32
416   Anna McClung           F 20-29      54/65     2:36:26       36:50     1:12:28                   33:48     1:13:49   11:48     2:34:33
417   David Kahoun           M 20-29      58/63     2:37:36       32:03     1:07:20     1:42:57       36:45     1:18:17   11:49     2:34:36
418   Jennifer Raulston      F 30-39      52/73     2:35:55       35:56     1:12:18                   33:27     1:14:05   11:49     2:34:40
419   Sami Kerker            F 20-29      55/65     2:36:06       32:34     1:08:40     1:44:51       34:51     1:17:20   11:49     2:34:41
420   Chris Richards         M 40-49      57/68     2:35:55       33:35     1:13:21     1:48:02       32:46     1:12:47   11:49     2:34:41
421   Maleah Smith           F 15-19        6/9     2:36:12       30:16     1:02:11     1:34:39       43:48     1:25:25   11:49     2:34:45
422   Carrie Shapiro         F 40-49      37/70     2:36:26       35:02                 1:46:55       33:27     1:15:29   11:50     2:34:50
423   Fernando Duran         M 20-29      59/63     2:36:42       34:36     1:08:59     1:44:43       36:02     1:17:49   11:51     2:35:12
424   Addie Ray              F 15-19        7/9     2:38:25       34:04     1:09:48                             1:16:58   11:52     2:35:22
425   Debra Robenhymer       F 50-59      23/39     2:38:26       34:06     1:09:49     1:46:57       33:47     1:16:59   11:52     2:35:23
426   Erin Hawley            F 40-49      38/70     2:38:41       35:46                 1:46:44       34:47     1:16:03   11:53     2:35:32
427   Tamra Dwyer            F 40-49      39/70     2:37:34       32:44     1:07:11     1:42:22       36:47     1:20:09   11:54     2:35:52
428   Mike Murphy            M 40-49      58/68     2:37:23       32:51                 1:43:01       37:27     1:21:29   11:55     2:35:57
429   Adam Cagle             M 30-39      54/67     2:37:12       35:48     1:10:06     1:44:49       36:12     1:17:52   11:55     2:36:00
430   Meg Compton            F 40-49      40/70     2:37:56       35:09     1:13:04     1:48:30       32:28     1:14:52   11:56     2:36:12
431   Mindy Trott            F 30-39      53/73     2:39:45       35:26     1:11:46     1:47:21       34:17     1:16:14   11:58     2:36:40
432   Jennifer Milewski      F 40-49      41/70     2:38:32       36:02     1:11:20     1:47:20       35:04     1:17:10   11:59     2:36:56
433   Denise Gillespie       F 60-69       6/13     2:38:46       34:25     1:09:02     1:45:17       38:19     1:19:47   12:02     2:37:26
434   April Stearman         F 30-39      54/73     2:38:54       33:57     1:10:23     1:46:49       34:44     1:18:24   12:02     2:37:27
435   Andrew Carden          M 30-39      55/67     2:39:18       34:01     1:09:36     1:45:20       37:16     1:19:34   12:03     2:37:43
436   William Harden         M 20-29      60/63     2:39:17       32:29     1:07:43     1:42:46       39:34     1:21:42   12:03     2:37:49
437   Ryan Blevins           M 30-39      56/67     2:39:18       32:30     1:07:43     1:42:43       39:37     1:21:42   12:03     2:37:49
438   Beth Colson            F 50-59      24/39     2:41:14       36:33     1:14:16     1:49:57       33:43     1:15:12   12:05     2:38:10
439   Ashley Huffstetler     F 30-39      55/73     2:39:58       35:10     1:13:06     1:48:29       34:31     1:16:53   12:05     2:38:15
440   Kim Borrego            F 50-59      25/39     2:41:22       36:21     1:11:59     1:47:29       36:03     1:18:01   12:06     2:38:21
441   Joseph Dionne          M 20-29      61/63     2:39:55       34:44     1:11:47     1:48:34       35:26     1:17:45   12:07     2:38:39
442   Pamela Hilton          F 60-69       7/13     2:40:03       35:09     1:12:10     1:48:04       35:51     1:17:58   12:08     2:38:50
443   Peter Petrin           M 30-39      57/67     2:40:49       32:03     1:08:08     1:44:25       38:49     1:22:21   12:09     2:39:09
444   Dawn Steinbeck         F 40-49      42/70     2:42:21       37:07     1:14:23     1:50:42       35:12     1:17:42   12:16     2:40:35
445   Norman Baucom          M 50-59      41/50     2:42:48       36:49     1:15:31     1:52:05       34:49     1:16:20   12:17     2:40:53
446   Kristen Held           F 40-49      43/70     2:42:55       38:01     1:18:26     1:43:28       39:46     1:13:19   12:20     2:41:27
447   Kathryn Taylor         F 30-39      56/73     2:43:10       36:56     1:14:11     1:50:43       35:44     1:18:50   12:21     2:41:45
448   Heather Woods          F 40-49      44/70     2:43:21       34:59                               37:23     1:21:25   12:22     2:42:00
449   Aiden Strawbridge      F 20-29      56/65     2:43:52       32:28     1:08:48     1:46:30       39:00     1:23:51   12:23     2:42:11
450   Hogan Hickman          F 15-19        8/9     2:43:52       32:30     1:08:54     1:46:29       38:59     1:23:50   12:23     2:42:11
451   Mary Streets           F 20-29      57/65     2:43:52       32:29     1:08:53     1:46:31       38:59     1:23:53   12:23     2:42:12
452   Johnny Rogers          M 50-59      42/50     2:43:41       34:04     1:11:14     1:48:54       38:03     1:22:18   12:24     2:42:24
453   Leslie White           F 60-69       8/13     2:44:15       35:11                 1:50:32       36:53     1:20:52   12:25     2:42:38
454   Nicholas Stipanov      M 20-29      62/63     2:44:39       35:25     1:09:44     1:49:48       35:25     1:23:14   12:27     2:43:05
455   Mary Lane              F 30-39      57/73     2:45:23       37:34     1:15:24     1:52:40       34:49     1:18:26   12:28     2:43:19
456   Zach Johnson           M 30-39      58/67     2:45:23       37:34     1:15:24     1:52:39       34:50     1:18:27   12:28     2:43:19
457   Allen Gardner          M 40-49      59/68     2:46:29       34:45     1:12:00     1:49:00       38:20     1:23:11   12:29     2:43:28
458   Becky Ford             F 40-49      45/70     2:46:29       34:44     1:12:00     1:49:00       38:24     1:23:13   12:29     2:43:28
459   Cielene Aleksejus      F 40-49      46/70     2:44:29       33:20     1:14:49     1:53:21       34:39     1:20:33   12:33     2:44:19
460   Kelli Henthorn         F 40-49      47/70     2:44:29       33:19     1:14:50     1:53:19       34:38     1:20:35   12:33     2:44:19
461   Alan De Leon           M 40-49      60/68     2:46:27       34:13                 1:49:22       38:28     1:24:25   12:34     2:44:26
462   Heather Ponce          F 40-49      48/70     2:46:28       36:06     1:12:31     1:51:33       36:45     1:22:26   12:35     2:44:40
463   Lauren Tessier         F 40-49      49/70     2:46:28       36:06     1:12:29     1:51:32       36:47     1:22:24   12:35     2:44:41
464   Ray Wilson             F 20-29      58/65     2:47:17       37:16     1:16:24     1:53:22       36:14     1:20:08   12:38     2:45:24
465   Chris Ray              M 40-49      61/68     2:48:43       35:34     1:11:44     1:49:12       41:18     1:25:35   12:39     2:45:39
466   Andrea Cobos           F 40-49      50/70     2:49:57       37:37     1:16:52     1:55:27       34:34     1:20:54   12:45     2:46:56
467   Lacy Bobo              F 30-39      58/73     2:50:36       37:41     1:16:33     1:53:43       37:56     1:22:05   12:47     2:47:28
468   Gabe Whitmer           M 30-39      59/67     2:49:17       34:19                 1:51:33       39:40     1:25:24   12:48     2:47:37
469   Katelyn Whitmer        F 30-39      59/73     2:49:17       35:54                 1:51:35       39:40     1:25:23   12:48     2:47:38
470   James Howard           M 40-49      62/68     2:50:58       34:10     1:10:41     1:49:52       41:17     1:28:57   12:50     2:47:56
471   Bryan White            M 50-59      43/50     2:51:12       42:57     1:21:45     1:57:42       35:05     1:17:44   12:50     2:48:03
472   Keith McKenney         M 60-69      19/25     2:50:02       37:46     1:18:02     1:55:33       36:54     1:21:33   12:50     2:48:04
473   Kim McKenney           F 60-69       9/13     2:50:02       37:04     1:16:57     1:55:35       36:52     1:21:35   12:50     2:48:04
474   Susan Hayes            F 60-69      10/13     2:49:55       35:46     1:15:04     1:54:29       38:00     1:24:15   12:53     2:48:36
475   Joshua Hayes           M 30-39      60/67     2:49:55       26:56     1:15:05     1:54:28       38:01     1:24:15   12:53     2:48:37
476   Luis Morales           M 30-39      61/67     2:51:45       35:52     1:12:02     1:50:20       40:56     1:27:53   12:53     2:48:43
477   Caleb Begley           M 20-29      63/63     2:50:09       35:27                 1:51:59       40:26     1:25:00   12:54     2:48:47
478   Rebekah Manley         F 50-59      26/39     2:50:58       36:00     1:15:21     1:52:46       41:03     1:25:30   12:58     2:49:45
479   Scott Begley           M 50-59      44/50     2:50:09       36:50                 1:53:20                 1:25:01   13:00     2:50:09
480   Danny Tolliver         M 50-59      45/50     2:52:18       35:35     1:15:15     1:54:29       39:36     1:26:02   13:03     2:50:48
481   Lisa Heyer             F 50-59      27/39     2:52:03       38:12     1:19:42     1:58:53       36:17     1:21:26   13:03     2:50:50
482   Jenni Whitesel         F 40-49      51/70     2:54:14                 1:16:54     1:55:27       38:50     1:25:09   13:05     2:51:13
483   Rachel Wright          F 30-39      60/73     2:55:04       36:11     1:15:24     1:55:34       40:29     1:26:36   13:08     2:52:03
484   Ron Branam             M 60-69      20/25     2:54:15       34:41     1:13:05                   43:23     1:31:05   13:09     2:52:14
485   Harris Huckabee        F 20-29      59/65     2:53:51       33:52                 1:54:02       41:29     1:29:42   13:10     2:52:24
486   Sandy Stowers          F 50-59      28/39     2:55:02       38:13     1:18:41     1:58:39       38:22     1:25:06   13:14     2:53:14
487   Lori Torres            F 40-49      52/70     2:55:02       38:14     1:18:43     1:58:42       38:23     1:25:07   13:14     2:53:14
488   Rachel Mercer          F 30-39      61/73     2:55:00       40:18     1:20:00     1:59:25       37:34     1:23:39   13:15     2:53:26
489   Mary Steinhauser       F 70-UP        1/3     2:56:47       37:46     1:17:50     1:57:54       39:05     1:25:36   13:15     2:53:32
490   Yong Lee               M 50-59      46/50     2:55:35       37:01     1:13:28     1:50:51       45:03     1:31:53   13:17     2:53:58
491   Tirza Klaehn           F 40-49      53/70     2:57:49       37:41     1:17:06     1:58:25       40:07     1:28:18   13:21     2:54:42
492   Justin Parks           M 30-39      62/67     2:58:34       42:05     1:22:54                   37:31     1:24:28   13:31     2:57:04
493   Danielle Vosburgh      F 30-39      62/73     2:58:35       42:05     1:22:54     2:02:49       37:32     1:24:29   13:32     2:57:05
494   Jeremiah Tapp          M 40-49      63/68     2:59:07       34:19     1:12:14     1:57:44       43:22     1:35:49   13:32     2:57:12
495   Travis Daughtery       M 40-49      64/68     3:00:37       41:23     1:24:54     2:04:30       34:55     1:23:56   13:33     2:57:27
496   Carrie Greeson-Parish  F 40-49      54/70     2:58:46       37:02     1:17:22     2:00:41       40:09     1:29:58   13:33     2:57:29
497   Kathryn Christian      F 40-49      55/70     2:58:51       34:48                 1:59:30       40:47     1:31:02   13:35     2:57:46
498   Heather Ryerson        F 40-49      56/70     2:59:45       40:09     1:24:41     2:04:56       38:14     1:23:10   13:36     2:57:59
499   Matt Ryerson           M 50-59      47/50     2:59:45       40:09     1:24:41     2:04:54       38:17     1:23:09   13:36     2:58:00
500   Terry Dautermann       M 60-69      21/25     3:01:16       36:20     1:14:34     1:59:54       39:26     1:32:52   13:36     2:58:01

Generated February 6, 2026 at 2:28 PM 5/6



Chattanooga Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Amy Long               F 30-39      63/73     3:01:28       39:45     1:19:22     2:00:38       40:23     1:29:20   13:37     2:58:16
502   Jennifer Mashburn      F 30-39      64/73     3:00:08       38:35     1:19:42     2:00:44       40:47     1:28:43   13:37     2:58:22
503   Naomi Chason           F 40-49      57/70     3:02:10       35:35     1:23:45     2:05:15       37:13     1:25:14   13:40     2:59:02
504   Jean Wenn Luce         F 60-69      11/13     3:02:46       39:37     1:23:18     2:03:25       39:53     1:26:40   13:44     2:59:46
505   Kimberly Harden        F 20-29      60/65     3:03:37       38:12     1:21:04     2:03:31       40:13     1:29:36   13:47     3:00:31
506   Brittany Elliott       F 30-39      65/73     3:03:38       38:12     1:21:04     2:03:31       40:13     1:29:38   13:47     3:00:32
507   Janea Johnston         F 30-39      66/73     3:03:44       38:14     1:20:06     2:02:29       40:31     1:31:00   13:48     3:00:39
508   Allan Gayton           M 30-39      63/67     3:02:42       39:32     1:21:22     2:03:53       40:29     1:29:36   13:49     3:00:58
509   Natalia Gayton         F 40-49      58/70     3:02:42       39:33     1:21:23     2:03:53       40:28     1:29:38   13:49     3:00:59
510   Margaret Souza         F 30-39      67/73     3:04:11       38:18     1:17:30     2:03:26       41:07     1:34:03   13:50     3:01:12
511   Szilvia Russell        F 50-59      29/39     3:03:16       38:02     1:19:41     2:00:39       43:17     1:32:05   13:52     3:01:34
512   Anthony Grossi         M 60-69      22/25     3:04:40       36:25     1:16:03     1:58:53       45:45     1:36:04   13:53     3:01:41
513   Stephen Deright        M 60-69      23/25     3:10:44       37:01     1:17:51     2:00:06       43:37     1:35:15   13:56     3:02:27
514   Callie Lance           F 30-39      68/73     3:04:42       40:04     1:20:17     2:01:55       43:58     1:32:55   13:59     3:03:08
515   Lainey Goodwill        F 20-29      61/65     3:05:14       39:12     1:20:49     2:03:49       42:22     1:31:44   14:01     3:03:29
516   Tonia Cox              F 40-49      59/70     3:05:19       45:22     1:28:51     2:08:51       38:18     1:25:01   14:01     3:03:32
517   Dennis Dunn            M 60-69      24/25     3:05:34       39:24     1:22:04     2:05:00       41:30     1:31:59   14:02     3:03:50
518   Bonnie Wassin          F 70-UP        2/3     3:05:57       43:10     1:27:12                             1:26:43   14:03     3:04:03
519   Rebecca Stephens       F 20-29      62/65     3:07:27       42:00     1:24:35     2:06:33       40:48     1:29:45   14:05     3:04:29
520   Chris Manka            M 30-39      64/67     3:06:24       42:54     1:26:29     2:07:55       39:32     1:28:28   14:08     3:05:02
521   Julia Thomasson        F 50-59      30/39     3:07:18       40:26     1:22:48     2:05:17       42:55     1:31:59   14:09     3:05:18
522   Caitlin May            F 30-39      69/73     3:08:31       43:23     1:24:58     2:06:30       41:54     1:30:53   14:10     3:05:26
523   Elizabeth Robbins      F 40-49      60/70     3:08:31       43:22     1:24:58     2:06:32       41:54     1:30:51   14:10     3:05:27
524   Jody Hunter            F 40-49      61/70     3:07:21       39:46     1:24:44     2:05:51       42:12     1:30:15   14:10     3:05:27
525   Jade Logan             F 20-29      63/65     3:07:21       39:47     1:24:49     2:05:51       42:13     1:30:15   14:10     3:05:27
526   Precious Morales       F 30-39      70/73     3:07:32       42:50     1:27:06     2:07:48       39:42     1:28:36   14:11     3:05:45
527   Paul Mixon             M 40-49      65/68     3:08:50       42:00     1:25:44     2:06:06       42:29     1:30:42   14:12     3:05:49
528   Tiffany Hall           F 40-49      62/70     3:08:01       39:34     1:19:40     2:03:34       45:52     1:36:43   14:13     3:06:08
529   Dewayne Atchley        M 50-59      48/50     3:10:17       43:00     1:25:31     2:06:57       43:09     1:31:24   14:17     3:07:03
530   Gayle Brawley          F 40-49      63/70     3:10:48       42:38     1:27:06     2:11:35       39:14     1:29:28   14:20     3:07:42
531   James Streeter         M 40-49      66/68     3:11:23       38:10     1:20:34     2:03:57       45:32     1:37:32   14:23     3:08:16
532   Kartheesan Shanmugavel M 30-39      65/67     3:09:57       39:53     1:21:46     2:06:41       42:35     1:36:34   14:25     3:08:40
533   Kayla Massey           F 20-29      64/65     3:10:07       43:20     1:26:55     2:10:43       41:10     1:31:29   14:25     3:08:49
534   Sarah West             F 15-19        9/9     3:12:31       42:33     1:25:41     2:09:02       41:38     1:33:32   14:28     3:09:23
535   Cristina Garvie        F 30-39      71/73     3:12:56       36:36     1:18:20     2:01:31       48:11     1:41:36   14:29     3:09:39
536   Chad Wilson            M 30-39      66/67     3:12:46       39:41     1:24:11     2:06:29       45:11     1:35:16   14:29     3:09:40
537   Virginia Lee           F 50-59      31/39     3:13:34       39:11     1:21:47     2:07:34       45:00     1:39:43   14:38     3:11:41
538   Cara Sandlin           F 50-59      32/39     3:15:37       44:21     1:28:56     2:12:33       42:39     1:33:02   14:42     3:12:32
539   Mallory McClearn       F 20-29      65/65     3:14:37       36:34     1:23:54     2:10:13       43:09     1:36:39   14:43     3:12:47
540   Doris Brown            F 70-UP        3/3     3:15:27       43:48     1:28:36     2:11:27       43:55     1:34:34   14:48     3:13:45
541   Robyn Richardson       F 30-39      72/73     3:16:49       39:42     1:21:55     2:12:42       41:34     1:42:10   14:55     3:15:12
542   Bobbi Decrapio         F 50-59      33/39     3:20:05       42:40     1:27:09     2:12:22       46:28     1:38:48   15:03     3:17:00
543   Claire Duchemin        F 60-69      12/13     3:19:31       43:16     1:28:29     2:13:08       46:30     1:38:54   15:08     3:18:10
544   Marybeth Langel        F 50-59      34/39     3:21:41       47:38     1:34:43     2:18:37       42:42     1:34:40   15:16     3:19:59
545   David Cofer            M 30-39      67/67     3:21:41       49:05     1:36:10     2:20:05       42:42     1:34:40   15:23     3:21:27
546   Marianne Lafarge Urbai F 50-59      35/39     3:23:58       46:55     1:32:42     2:18:34       45:19     1:38:07   15:28     3:22:33
547   Patty Hart             F 50-59      36/39     3:23:58       46:53     1:32:42     2:18:39       45:17     1:38:07   15:28     3:22:33
548   Dawn Perry             F 40-49      64/70     3:25:36                 1:27:17     2:15:02       49:39     1:45:11   15:34     3:23:44
549   Wade Smith             M 50-59      49/50     3:29:02       48:35     1:35:00     2:21:12       46:22     1:40:05   15:44     3:25:58
550   Amy Smith              F 40-49      65/70     3:29:05       48:35     1:35:05     2:21:15       46:19     1:40:07   15:44     3:26:01
551   Ash Voisine            F 30-39      73/73     3:29:16       48:27                 2:20:36       46:34     1:40:27   15:45     3:26:16
552   Ian Voisine            M 40-49      67/68     3:29:16       48:27     1:34:18     2:20:36       46:35     1:40:25   15:45     3:26:17
553   Allison Isenberg       F 40-49      66/70     3:29:25       44:08     1:31:44     2:20:35       46:47     1:42:54   15:46     3:26:24
554   Mary Williamson        F 50-59      37/39     3:30:27       42:54     1:29:31     2:17:26       49:30     1:46:49   15:51     3:27:28
555   Jeff Williamson        M 50-59      50/50     3:30:27       40:18     1:29:33     2:17:27       49:28     1:46:49   15:51     3:27:28
556   Mike West              M 40-49      68/68     3:30:59       49:53     1:38:38     2:24:21       45:32     1:37:56   15:52     3:27:50
557   Mark Snow              M 60-69      25/25     3:32:59       49:32     1:39:03     2:26:26       44:45     1:39:16   16:01     3:29:48
558   Amanda Suttles         F 40-49      67/70     3:49:30       51:46     1:42:54                   50:51     1:51:06   17:17     3:46:24
559   Jennifer Salts         F 40-49      68/70     3:49:30       51:46     1:42:52     2:35:09       50:50     1:51:06   17:17     3:46:25
560   Stacy Hines            F 50-59      38/39     3:58:16       49:49     1:43:57     2:38:15       55:37     2:00:11   18:04     3:56:32
561   Bryce Griffin          M 12-14        2/2     4:16:08       56:32     1:52:22     2:53:15       52:29     2:08:20   19:19     4:12:56
562   Kelly Griffin          F 50-59      39/39     4:16:12       56:31     1:52:23     2:53:13       52:33     2:08:23   19:19     4:12:59
563   Alisha Baxter          F 40-49      69/70     4:23:57       57:28     2:09:34     3:12:48                 1:57:19   19:55     4:20:46
564   Toni James             F 40-49      70/70     4:39:10       57:29     2:09:34     3:12:48                 2:12:31   21:04     4:35:59
565   Deborah Shaw           F 60-69      13/13     5:11:00     1:02:00     2:15:35     3:27:11                 2:36:13   23:31     5:07:59
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